Spiraflex® Air Seeder Hose
Now Available at an
Applied® Branch near you!
WARNING: Injury, death, property damage, and/or equipment failure may result from the
misuse or misapplication of the products featured in this publication. The information in
this publication is provided “AS IS,” WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY OF THE INFORMATION’S
ACCURACY OR THE PRODUCTS’ SUITABILITY FOR ANY PARTICULAR USE.
© 2012 Applied Industrial Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved C-0512-09-7449
Authorised distributor:Contact Your Local Applied® Service Centre
APPLICATION:  Goodyear’s Spiraflex® Air Seeder hose is designed for use in Air Seeding applications where
there is a requirement to view the product being conveyed. This hose is specially formulated
with a Clear Thermoplastic Urethane Liner offering superior wear resistance in not only seeding
application, but many other dry bulk material delivery applications.
TUBE:  Clear Thermoplastic Urethane
REINFORCEMENT:  White Rigid Vinyl Helix
COVER:  Clear Flexible Vinyl (corrugated construction)
TEMPERATURE:  -12°C to 70°C
PACKAGING:  20mtr exact length, coiled, polywrapped
ID (in) ID (mm) OD (mm) W.P (psi) W.P (Mpa) Coil size Part Number
1” 25 32.0 60 0.42 20m SPIRAFLXCLR25MM
1 ¼” 32 39.4 55 0.38 20m SPIRAFLXCLR32MM
1 ½” 38 45.5 50 0.34 20m SPIRAFLXCLR38MM
1 ¾” 45 52.5 45 0.31 20m SPIRAFLXCLR44MM
2” 50 60.4 40 0.27 20m SPIRAFLXCLR50MM
2 ½” 63 72.9 40 0.27 20m SPIRAFLXCLR63MM
3” 76 88.4 35 0.24 20m SPIRAFLXCLR75MM
Spiraflex® Air Seeder Hose